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Final Results
CAPS Club Oct 12th Match
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CAPS Club Oct 12th Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 144.68 3. Wade Bruner 41 SSP - MM USA A982061

2 147.94 20. Fernando Roca 46 SSP - SS USA A527863

3 150.93 48. Keith Sharman 32 SSP S SS USA A45434

4 154.33 35. Jason Wehring 28 SSP - UN USA

5 155.38 75. Austin Talley 20 SSP - UN USA

6 161.63 12. Rudy Schneider 37 SSP - MM USA A56470

7 162.21 58. Paul Irwin 27 SSP - UN USA

8 162.50 69. Scott Staggers 55 SSP - UN USA

9 163.34 2. Bill Loeb 69 SSP - UN USA A55740

10 170.50 68. Jim Rucker 28 SSP - MM USA A48472

11 173.64 34. Doug Phillips 38 SSP - NV USA

12 175.79 8. Kevin Kogan 64 SSP - UN USA

13 177.46 11. Dennis Rocha 32 SSP - NV USA A668852

14 191.15 72. Ben Johnson 35 SSP - UN USA

15 204.70 71. Dean Baldwin 51 SSP - UN USA

16 204.88 55. Christy Ross 63 SSP L MM USA A53221

17 211.92 36. Gary Craig 37 SSP - MM USA A968270

18 214.83 70. Jim E. Smith 53 SSP - MM USA A55413

19 215.97 74. Jim Irwin 25 SSP S UN USA

20 220.19 46. Christopher Morris 48 SSP MIL SS USA

21 229.65 10. Kyle Driskill 64 SSP - UN USA

22 230.06 62. Denny C. Joe 43 SSP - NV USA A54542

23 236.04 1. Victoria Kogan 74 SSP L MM USA A55759

24 236.80 31. Eric Rauschuber 26 SSP - UN USA A856250

25 247.23 25. Celedonio Fernandez 90 SSP - UN USA A918150

26 266.52 19. Paul Ortner 48 SSP - MM USA A56172

27 280.91 23. Ramir Masucol 35 SSP - NV USA A413370

28 282.33 22. Tracy Wiggers 85 SSP - NV USA A895495

29 315.36 73. Clayton Alexander 126 SSP MIL UN USA

30 337.88 38. Brecken Mcbrayer 69 SSP L NV USA A313692

31 349.63 17. Frank Driskill 83 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club Oct 12th Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 108.00 65. Nick Dumont 19 ESP - MA USA A55688

2 109.32 32. Ben Gilman 38 ESP - MA USA A51626

3 113.81 61. Terry Burba 26 ESP - EX USA LM04739

4 143.60 51. John Sullivan 28 ESP - SS USA A536578

5 143.95 45. Scott Sharp 44 ESP - SS USA A53546

6 148.61 40. Mark Rodriguez 71 ESP S SS USA A54332

7 153.37 56. Gene Ross 31 ESP - MM USA A53222

8 154.94 49. Andrew Iseminger 27 ESP - UN USA

9 166.85 13. Dick Clark 48 ESP S UN USA A477572

10 168.21 64. Lisa Farrell 40 ESP L UN USA

11 170.57 67. Johan Van der Walt 31 ESP S UN USA A287667

12 206.36 9. Herb Wasson 50 ESP - MM USA A836444

13 234.38 30. David Blair 59 ESP - UN USA A680596

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club Oct 12th Match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 118.29 42. Steve Jolly 27 CDP S MA USA A17557

2 198.85 57. alan adcock 43 CDP - UN USA

3 312.02 29. Eric Vincent Sion 45 CDP - UN USA A121366

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 13:21

CAPS Club Oct 12th Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 193.73 66. Jason Armstrong 48 SSR - EX USA A33170

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club Oct 12th Match - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 489.53 53. Mary Smith 258 BUG L UN USA A146097

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club Oct 12th Match - Results

HIGH MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 220.19 46. Christopher Morris 48 SSP MIL SS USA

2 315.36 73. Clayton Alexander 126 SSP MIL UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club Oct 12th Match - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 168.21 64. Lisa Farrell 40 ESP L UN USA

2 204.88 55. Christy Ross 63 SSP L MM USA A53221

3 236.04 1. Victoria Kogan 74 SSP L MM USA A55759

4 337.88 38. Brecken Mcbrayer 69 SSP L NV USA A313692

5 489.53 53. Mary Smith 258 BUG L UN USA A146097

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club Oct 12th Match - Results

MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 220.19 46. Christopher Morris 48 SSP MIL SS USA

2 315.36 73. Clayton Alexander 126 SSP MIL UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club Oct 12th Match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 118.29 42. Steve Jolly 27 CDP S MA USA A17557

2 148.61 40. Mark Rodriguez 71 ESP S SS USA A54332

3 150.93 48. Keith Sharman 32 SSP S SS USA A45434

4 166.85 13. Dick Clark 48 ESP S UN USA A477572

5 170.57 67. Johan Van der Walt 31 ESP S UN USA A287667

6 215.97 74. Jim Irwin 25 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


